
Reno

ElkoHUMBOLDT

CENTRAL NEVADA DESERT BASINS

BLACK ROCK 
DESERT

TRUCKEE

CARSON

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

WALKER

GREAT 
SALT LAKE

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

NORTHERN
MOJAVE

UPPER 
SNAKE

LOWER 
COLORADO

Las Vegas

Carson City

48

84

80
73

48

56

66

85

51

80 74 93

83

71

65

82

76

77

65

57

69

89

53

50

81

49

77

80

Nevada
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Current WYTD 
Precipitation 
% of 1981-2010
Average

Apr 15, 2015

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


